Video | MIC Series 400 Stainless Steel Camera
MIC Series 400 Stainless Steel Camera
u Grade 316L stainless steel construction
u Rated to an industry leading IP68
u Host of mounting and viewing options
u Integrated heater and long-life wiper
u Multi-protocol operation

Power consumption 25.2 W max. (with heater off)
 37 W max. (with heater on)
Ordering information
MIC400STSCW13518P 18X Camera, Canted, with FV
Protocol, Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 18X, PAL, PTZ camera, Canted, FV
Protocol with integrated wiper, heater and privacy
function
Order number MIC400STSCW13518P
MIC400STSCW13536P 36X Camera, Canted, with FV
Protocol, Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Canted, FV
Protocol with integrated wiper, heater and privacy
function
Order number MIC400STSCW13536P
MIC400STSUW13518P 18X Camera, Upright, with FV
Protocol, Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 18X, PAL, PTZ camera, Upright, FV
Protocol with integrated wiper, heater and privacy
function
Order number MIC400STSUW13518P
MIC400STSUW13536P 36X Camera, Upright, with FV
Protocol, Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Upright, FV
Protocol with integrated wiper, heater and privacy
function
Order number MIC400STSUW13536P
3 | MIC Series 400 Stainless Steel Camera
MIC400STSCP13518N 18X Camera, Canted, with Bosch
Protocol, Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 18X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Canted,
Bosch Protocol with integrated wiper, heater and
privacy function
Order number MIC400STSCP13518N
MIC400STSCP13536N 36X Camera, Canted, with Bosch
Protocol, Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 36X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Canted,
Bosch Protocol with integrated wiper, heater and
privacy function
Order number MIC400STSCP13536N
MIC400STSUP13518N 18X Camera, Upright, with Bosch
Protocol, Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 18X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Upright,
Bosch Protocol with integrated wiper, heater and
privacy function
Order number MIC400STSUP13518N
MIC400STSUP13536N 36X Camera, Upright, with Bosch
Protocol, Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 36X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Upright,
Bosch Protocol with integrated wiper, heater and
privacy function